

RSA No. 523 of 2008

04.09.2019

Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lall, Advocate vice Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Addl. AG with M/s Amit Kumar Dhumal and Divya Sood, Deputy Advocate Generals and Sunny Datwalia, Assistant Advocate General for the respondent-State.

Heard in part. List for continuation on 05.09.2019,
as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 04, 2019
(narender)